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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#19 LATA V. - KTM :Tlegng_(ila?rj_) 4 2:03.246 09:40:51.453 8 2:06.266 09:49:27.876
1 1:55.141 09:34:32.396 5 2:03.627 09:42:55.080 9 2:07.691 09:51:35.567
2 1:56.802 09:36:29.198 6 2:03.951 09:44:59.031 10 2:06.850 09:53:42.417
3 1:57.772 09:38:26.970 / 2:04.350 09:47:03381 " pj, 8- #30SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 1|);i£f:(r)i;n8
4 1:58.199 09:40:25.169 8 2:05.374 09:49:08.755 1 2:11.016 09:34:48.271
5 1:57.534 09:42:22.703 9 2:05.428 09:51:14.183 2 2:06.487 09:36:54.758
6 1:58.706 09:44:21.409 10 2:06.202 09:53:20.385 3 2:05.168 09:38:59.926
7 1:59.518 09:46:20.927  po, 5- # 17 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna \1n1one 4 2:05.178 09:41:05.104
8 1:59.760 09:48:20.687 1 2:07.852 09:34:45.107 5 2:06.461 09:43:11.565
9 1:58.941 09:50:19.628 2 2:05.388 09:36:50.495 6 2:04.909 09:45:16.474
10 1:59.066 09:52:18.694 3 2:03.614 09:38:54.109 7 2:05.945 09:47:22.419
Po. 2 - # 7 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna f';fspgg‘g 4 2:03.008 09:40:57.117 8 2:06.452 09:49:28.871
1 2:00.424 09:34:37.679 5 2:03.214 09:43:00.331 9 2:07.018 09:51:35.889
2 1:58.653 09:36:36.332 6 2:03.911 09:45:04.242 10 2:06.835 09:53:42.724
3 1:58.699 09:38:35.031 7 2:02.746 09:47:06.988  pj, 9. 42 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 124934
4 2:00.572 09:40:35.603 8 2:05.635 09:49:12.623 1 2:06.351 09:34:43.606
5 1:59.451 09:42:35.054 9 2:06.784 09:51:19.407 2 2.08.344 09:36:51.950
6 2:01.087 09:44:36.141 10 2:10.825 09:53:30.232 3 2:06.635 09:38:58.585
7 2:00.731 09:46:36.872  po, 6 - # 24 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 1D;i;fb?§gf 4 2:05.543 09:41:04.128
8 2:03.091 09:48:39.963 1 2:10.191 09:34:47.446 5 2:05.277 09:43:09.405
9 2:03.527 09:50:43.490 2 2:05.385 09:36:52.831 6 2:06.615 09:45:16.020
10 2:03.784 09:52:47.274 3 2:04.889 09:38:57.720 7 2:06.026 09:47:22.046
Po. 3 - # 4 GAZZANO F. - KTM flzflf7P;T2° 4 2:03.002 09:41:00.722 8 2:07.485 09:49:29.531
1 2:07.265 09:34:44.520 5 2:02.817 09:43:03.539 9 2:07.990 09:51:37.521
2 2:00.165 09:36:44.685 6 2:02.710 09:45:06.249 10 2:06.107 09:53:43.628
3 1:59.843 09:38:44.528 ’ 2:03.223 09:47:09-472 " b, 10- #8 CHIANTINIS. - KTM + 1[):;{;3;;
4 2:00.259 09:40:44.787 8 2:14.398 09:49:23.870 1 2:16.191 09:34:53.446
5 2:00.898 09:42:45.685 9 2:07.712 09:51:31.582 2 2:05.941 09:36:59.387
6 2:01.232 09:44:46.917 10 2:07.993 09:53:39.575 3 2:06.462 09:39:05.849
7 2:03.423 09:46:50.340  po, 7 - # 13 MARIANI N. - KTM + 1D;fsp;rzn; 4 2:05.715 09:41:11.564
8 2:05.201 09:48:55.541 1 2:05.761 09:34:43.016 5 2:04.090 09:43:15.654
9 2:03.903 09:50:59.444 2 2:08.166 09:36:51.182 6 2:05.118 09:45:20.772
10 2:06.762 09:53:06.206 3 2:06.658 09:38:57.840 7 2:05.691 09:47:26.463
Po.4-#1BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna 101 eon 4 2:05.891 09:41:03.731 8 2:05.662 09:49:32.125
1 2:01.685 09:34:38.940 5 2:05.215 09:43:08.946 9 2:06.816 09:51:38.941
2 2:04.930 09:36:43.870 6 2:06.635 09:45:15.581 10 2:05.749 09:53:44.690
3 2:04.337 09:38:48.207 7 2:06.029 03:47:21.610

Fastest lap: 1:56.802
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 9 CAPE T. - KTM | D prime 4 2:05.946 09:41:11.290 8 2:13.192 09:49:44.764
1 2:15.176 09:34:52.431 5 2:08.240 09:43:19.530 9 2:16.247 09:52:01.011
2 2:07.582 09:37:00.013 6 2:07.271 09:45:26.801 10 2:12.105 09:54:13.116
3 2:04.753 09:39:04.766 / 2:06.208 09:47:33.009 " p, 18- #18 MACRI" G. - KTM + 155007
4 2:07.177 09:41:11.943 8 2:06.341 09:49:39.350 1 2:06.896 09:34:44.151
5 2:04.419 09:43:16.362 9 2:08.609 09:51:47.959 2 2:08.566 09:36:52.717
6 2:06.336 09:45:22.698 10 2:06.755 09:53:54.714 3 2:15.332 09:39:08.049
7 2:05.048 09:47:27.746  po. 15 - # 43 BELLANTE E. - KTM + f‘f{;‘lmg 4 2:08.734 03:41:16.783
8 2:04.908 09:49:32.654 1 2:12.890 09:34:50.145 5 2:08.724 09:43:25.507
9 2:06.857 09:51:39.511 2 2:06.095 09:36:56.240 6 2:08.852 09:45:34.359
10 2:06.775 09:53:46.286 3 2:05.947 09:39:02.187 7 2:09.963 09:47:44.322
Po. 12 - # 16 BISERNI F. - KTM . 1D';f1P;T: 4 2:06.733 09:41:08.920 8 2:08.686 09:49:53.008
1 2:14.044 09:34:51.299 5 2:04.896 09:43:13.816 9 2:10.622 09:52:03.630
2 2:06.071 09:36:57.370 6 2:10.725 09:45:24.541 10 2:10.071 09:54:13.701
3 2:05.206 09:39:02.576 7 2:07.442 09:47:31.983 b, 19 # 20 BATTISTONI G. - KTM . 1'):?'62"9";
4 2:07.268 09:41:09.844 8 2:08.791 09:49:40.774 1 2:17.619 09:34:54.874
5 2:05.117 09:43:14.961 9 2:08.275 09:51:49.049 2 2:10.074 09:37:04.948
6 2:04.602 09:45:19.563 10 2:10.855 09:53:59.904 3 2:06.396 09:39:11.344
7 2:07.507 09:47:27.070  po, 16 - # 22 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna . 1'):%;'2“: 4 2:06.824 09:41:18.168
8 2:07.569 09:49:34.639 1 2:09.590 09:34:46.845 5 2:08.337 09:43:26.505
9 2:07.909 09:51:42.548 2 2:09.246 09:36:56.091 6 2:09.532 09:45:36.037
10 2:07.260 09:53:49.808 3 2:08.037 09:39:04.128 7 2:08.948 09:47:44.985
Po. 13 - # 11 MENEGHELLO G. - KTM . 1D|;f2Pg;1; 4 2:09.657 09:41:13.785 8 2:09.058 09:49:54.043
1 2:13.545 09:34:50.800 5 2:08.519 09:43:22.304 9 2:10.339 09:52:04.382
2 2:06.252 09:36:57.052 6 2:07.809 09:45:30.113 10 2:10.709 09:54:15.091
3 2:06.115 09:39:03.167 7 2:06.864 09:47:36.977  pg, 20- # 28 MARABOTTO D. - KTM ‘e
4 2:06.642 09:41:09.809 8 2:08.345 09:49:45.322 1 2:18.516 09:34:55.771
5 2:04.453 09:43:14.262 9 2:09.735 09:51:55.057 2 2:12.366 09:37:08.137
6 2:07.305 09:45:21.567 10 2:10.461 09:54:05.518 3 2:06.685 09:39:14.822
7 2:07.029 09:47:28.596  po, 17 - # 3 CHIABRANDO N. - KTM | 4 2:07.410 09:41:22.232
8 2:07.004 09:49:35.600 1 2:10.392 09:34:47.647 5 2:08.690 09:43:30.922
9 2:08.182 09:51:43.782 2 2:06.881 09:36:54.528 6 2:07.859 09:45:38.781
10 2:07.541 09:53:51.323 3 2:05.015 09:38:59.543 7 2:09.479 09:47:48.260
Po. 14 - # 5 MAURI S. - Husquarna . 1D';f6p(")';‘g 4 2:05.569 09:41:05.112 8 2:09.070 09:49:57.330
1 2:14.637 09:34:51.892 5 2:06.935 09:43:12.047 9 2:10.561 09:52:07.891
2 2:07.117 09:36:59.009 6 2:08.273 09:45:20.320 10 2:09.020 09:54:16.911
3 2:06.335 09:39:05.344 7 2:11.252 03:47:31.572
Fastest lap: 1:56.802
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 12 MEI D. - KTM .\ 1Dgfgp;':1“g 4 2:08.360 09:41:27.730 1 2:21.161 09:34:58.416
1 2:20.923 09:34:58.178 5 2:09.374 09:43:37.104 2 2:14.676 09:37:13.092
2 2:19.702 09:37:17.880 6 2:08.531 09:45:45.635 3 2:12.604 09:39:25.696
3 2:08.262 09:39:26.142 7 2:10.482 09:47:56.117 4 2:13.796 09:41:39.492
4 2:06.542 09:41:32.684 8 2:14.377 09:50:10.494 5 2:12.505 09:43:51.997
5 2:10.750 09:43:43.434 9 2:13.484 09:52:23.978 6 2:12.919 03:46:04.916
6 2:06.565 09:45:49.999  po, 25 - # 41 FERSINI L. - KTM e 7 2:13.177 09:48:18.093
7 2:06.780 09:47:56.779 1 2:19.430 09:34:56.685 8 2:18.938 09:50:37.031
8 2:06.948 09:50:03.727 2 2113295 09:37:09.980 ° 2:18.237 09:52:55.268
9 9:06.992 09:52:10.719 3 2:14.275 09:39:24.255  Po. 29 - # 37 SPANEDDA L. - KTM iy
10 2:07.724 09:54:18.443 4 2:10.442 09:41:34.697 1 2:20.206 09:34:57.461
Po. 22 - #39 GALA A. - KTM A 5 2:11.686 09:43:46.383 2 2:11.287 09:37:08.748
1 2:21.744 09:34:58.999 6 2:12.395 09:45:58.778 3 2:08.440 09:39:17.188
2 2:10.672 09:37:09.671 7 2:09.867 09:48:08.645 4 2:11.977 09:41:29.165
3 2:08.014 09:39:17.685 8 2:13.206 09:50:21.851 5 2:12.869 09:43:42.034
a 2:05.576 09:41:23.261 9 2:12.346 09:52:34.197 6 2:19.179 09:46:01.213
5 2:08.284 09:43:31.545  po, 26 - # 25 CAPOLSINI D. - KTM i ’ 2:24.974 09:48:26.187
6 2:08.011 09:45:39.556 1 2:32.935 09:35:00.190 8 2:18.847 09:50:45.034
7 2:09.759 09:47:49.315 2 2:11.931 09:37:12.121 9 2:16.414 09:53:01.448
8 2:08.817 09:49:58.132 3 2:10.230 09:38:22.351  Po. 30- # 48 RABENSTEINER M. - Husquarna "y 1 Lan
9 2:10.466 09:52:08.598 4 2:09.300 09:41:31.651 1 2:17.278 09:34:54.533
10 2:10.879 09:54:19.477 5 2:13.354 09:43:45.005 2 2:13.260 09:37:07.793
Po. 23 - # 10 COLORIO L. - KTM .\ ZDI;_fOP;?; 6 2:12.394 09:45:57.399 3 2:17.138 09:39:24.931
1 2:10.859 09:34:48.114 7 2:12.921 09:48:10.320 4 2:15.586 09:41:40.517
2 2:13.426 09:37:01.540 8 2:15.692 09:50:26.012 5 2:16.455 09:43:56.972
3 2:07.977 09:39:09.517 9 2:12.471 09:52:38.483 6 2:16.934 09:46:13.906
4 2:04.970 09:41:14.487  po, 27 - # 29 LANTIERI C. - KTM e 7 2:17.476 09:48:31.382
5 9:15.628 09:43:30.115 1 224197 09:35:01.452 8 2:17.356 09:50:48.738
6 2:07.719 09:45:37.834 2 213211 09:37:14.663 2 2:16.197 09:53:04.935
7 2:00.223 09:47:47.057 3 2:12.084 09:39:26.747
8 2:09.333 09:49:56.390 4 2:11.970 09:41:38.717
9 2:10.877 09:52:07.267 5 2:12.023 09:43:50.740
10 2:22.186 09:54:29.453 6 2:12.797 09:46:03.537
Po. 24 - # 14 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM e 7 2:11.344 09:48:14.881
1 2:22.113 09:34:59.368 8 2:14.131 09:50:29.012
2 2:11.192 09:37:10.560 9 2:11.453 09:52:40.465
3 2:08.810 09:39:19.370  po, 28 - # 49 MANFREDI S. - KTM e
Fastest lap: 1:56.802
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 31 - # 15 FRUGANTI F. - Kawasaki i ’ 2:20.355 09:48:55.458 4 2:40.092 09:43:03.459
1 2:33.105 09:35:10.360 8 2:19.094 09:51:14.552 5 2:46.630 09:45:50.089
2 2:17.103 09:37:27.463 9 2:19.466 09:53:34.018 6 2:50.716 09:48:40.805
3 2:13.335 09:39:40.798  po, 35- # 6 RUSSI M. - KTM i 7 2:47.655 09:51:28.460
a 2:11.280 09:41:52.078 1 501174 09:37:38.429 8 2:51.381 09:54:19.841
5 2:12.140 09:44:04.218 2 1:59.765 09:39:38.194
6 2:15.943 09:46:20.161 3 1:58.706 09:41:36.900
7 2:13.707 09:48:33.868 4 2:00.826 09:43:46.726
8 2:19.708 09:50:53.576 5 2:00.342 09:45:47.068
9 2:13.364 09:53:06.940 6 2:00.583 09:47:47.651
Po. 32 - # 21 LATTANZI E. - KTM e / 2:00.127 09:49:47.778
1 2:25.045 09:35:02.300 8 2:02.473 09:51:50.251
2 2:14.191 09:37:16.491 9 2:00.137 09:53:50.388
3 2:14.113 09:39:30.604  po, 36 - # 42 ACCOGLI S. - KTM P
4 2:16.125 09:41:46.729 1 2:28.650 09:35:05.905
5 2:16.181 09:44:02.910 2 2:32.029 09:37:37.934
6 2:15.757 09:46:18.667 3 2:19.051 09:39:56.985
7 2:19.159 09:48:37.826 4 2:19.255 09:42:16.240
8 2:19.477 09:50:57.303 5 2:21.026 09:44:37.266
9 2:19.479 09:53:16.782 6 2:21.872 09:46:59.138
Po. 33 - # 50 BOGON D. - Suzuki e ’ 2:21.086 09:49:20.224
1 2:27.309 09:35:04.564 8 2:27.613 09:51:47.837
2 2:15.940 09:37:20.504 9 2:25.058 09:54:12.895
3 2:16.876 09:39:37.380  po, 37 - # 31 BENCI F. - KTM e
4 2:17.863 09:41:55.243 1 2:33.773 09:35:11.028
5 2:17.157 09:44:12.400 2 2:20.230 09:37:31.258
6 2:18.293 09:46:30.693 3 2:19.155 09:39:50.413
7 2:10.858 09:48:50.551 4 2:17.051 09:42:07.464
8 2:18.750 09:51:09.301 5 2:18.487 09:44:25.951
9 2:17.808 09:53:27.109 6 2:20.111 09:46:46.062
Po. 34 - # 52 BARCELLA F. - KTM i ’ 2:21.297 09:49:07.359
1 2:31.354 09:35:08.609 8 3:07.464 09:52:14.823
2 2:17.187 09:37:25.796 5 2:24.242 09:54:39.065
3 2185515 09:39:44.311  po, 38 - # 23 PERRONE T. - Husqvarna o :;";_f
4 2:15.546 09:41:59.857 1 2:36.938 09:35:14.193
5 2:16.858 09:44:16.715 2 2:31.870 09:37:46.063
6 2:18.388 09:46:35.103 3 2:37.304 09:40:23.367
Fastest lap: 1:56.802
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